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24 Restore Chris Hall chall@24restorene.com

Air Duct Services & Restoration Mike Ryberg mike@airductservices.com

Airex Filter Corporation Brian Fletcher brianfletcher@airexco.com

Allegion Jonathan Kowal jkowal@allegion.com

Ameresco Sam Gindhart sgindhart@ameresco.com

American Window Film, Inc. Matthew Davey MJD@americanwindowfilm.com

Armoured one Emma Henderson ehenderson@armouredone.com

Autmow LLC Nick Graham NickG@autmow.com

Automated Building System, Inc. Mike Delano mdelano@absddc.com

Axsess Energy Group Doug Langdon langdond@axsessgroup.com

B2Q Associates Joe Bliss JBliss@B2Qassociates.com

Banner Systems Inc. Zack Walton sales@bannersystemsma.com

BELFOR Property Restoration TJ Hearn tj.hearn@us.belfor.com

Belimo Americas PJ Qvarnstrom Philip.Qvarnstrom@us.belimo.com

Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc. Amanda Ford aford@bestplumbingonline.com

Blusky Restoration Jason Trombino Jason.Trombino@goblusky.com

Boston Business Technology Jack Ford jford@bostonbusinesstech.com

Casey EMI Craig Smith craigs@caseyemi.com

Center for EcoTechnology heather billings heather.billings@cetonline.org

Centrica Chris Pimentel chris.pimentel@centrica.com

Chartwells K12 New England Region Eric Pimental eric.pimental@compass‐usa.com

Childscapes Tim Pesko tpesko@childscapesplaygrounds.com

Clean Cut Solutions Charlie Norberg charlie@cleancutsolutions.com

Clear Touch Phil Silverstein psilverstein@getcleartouch.com

Collins Center for Public Management  Sarah Concannon sarah.concannon@umb.edu

Conservation Solutions Corporation Daniel Cook dcook@COInservationSolutions.com

CPower Energy Management Phil Ciulla phil.ciulla@cpowerenergymanagement.com

Custom Computer Specialists Inc Suzanne McLaughlin smclaughlin@customonline.com

Custom Computer Specialists Inc Mason Sock msock@customonline.com

Diamond Relocation Craig Highfield craig@diamondrelocation.com

Dugmore & Duncan, Inc. Skip Reid skip@dugmore.com

Dynamic Control Technologies LLC Donald Cronin dcronin@dynamiccontroltechnologies.com

Endurant Energy Cameron Best cbest@endurant.com

ENE Systems, Inc. Lisa Pouliot lpouliot@enesystems.com

Equitable Michael Linehan michael.linehan@equitable.com

ESS Nhuy Tran NTran@ESS.com

Evolv Technology Julie Zomar jzomar@evolvetechnology.com

Facilities Management & Maintenance, Inc.  Lisa Fitzgerald lfitzgerald@fmm‐inc.com 

Filter Sale & Service, Inc. Tom Ouellet touellet@filtersales.com

Flexco Floors Allison Asher aasher@flexcofloors.com

FlowPath Griffin Hamilton griffin@getflowpath.com

FM Generator Jim Davis jdavis@fmgenerator.com

FMX Sam Blazer samuel.blazer@gofmx.com

Fontaine Bros Mark Abdella msbdella@fontainebros.com

Frank Corp. Environmental Services Lenny Santos lsantos@frankcorp.com

Fresh Picks Cafe Chris Faro cfaro@freshpickscafe.com
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Frontline Education Steve Shanahan sshanahan@frontlineed.com

Fuss and O'Neill, Inc. Robert May, Jr. rmay@fando.com

FW Webb Peter Potenza peter.potenza@fwwebb.com

Gale Associates, Inc. Jon F. Lindberg jfl@gainc.com

Guardian Energy Management Solutions Patrick Mahoney pmahoney@guardian‐energy.com

Gymnasium Floors Inc. Bob Watts rwatts@gymnasiumfloors.com

Habeeb & Associates Architects Steven Habeeb shabeeb@habeebarch.com

Harbor Networks Lisa Gionet lisag@harbornetworks.com

Highland Electric Fleets Jason Raposa jason@highlandfleets.com

Hillyard, Inc. George Dickerson gdickerson@hillyard.com

Horace Mann Steve Delisle association.relations@horacemann.com

HUB Tech  David Savage  dsavage@hubtech.com

Hussey Seating Company Jeff Saucier jsaucier@husseyseating.com

Industrial Communications & Electronics Matt Leonard matt.leonard@induscom.com

Infrastructure Ltd. Kevin Greenwood kgreenwood@infrastructureltd.com

Inovis Energy, Inc Gabriel Andreson gandreson@inovisenergy.com

Interface & nora Gregg Patten gregg.patten@interface.com

IRN‐the Reuse Network Emerson Lennon elennon@irnsurplus.com

J. Sallese & Sons, Inc. Mike Sallese mike@jsallese.com

JC Cannistraro Dave Ottolini dottolini@cannistraro.com

LAN‐TEL Communications John M Grennon jgrennon@lan‐tel.com

Lightspeed Technologies Tom Gilmartin tom.gilmartin@lightspeed‐tek.com

Likarr Gabe Scholl    gscholl@likarr.com   

Likarr Miguel Feliciano miguel@marketadvantageplus.com

Lincoln Investment Tamara Indianer tindianer@lincolninvestment.com

LLB Architects Brian Valentine bvalentine@llbarch.com

MA Department of Labor Standards Ed Mackeil edward.mackeil@mass.gov

MA DOER Mark Rabinsky mark.rabinsky@mass.gov

MA Office of the Inspector General  Ericka Florence ericka.florence@mass.gov

Mannington Commercial Sean Martins sean.martins@mannington.com

Massachusetts Association for Pupil Transportation Colleen Cavanaugh colleen_cavanaugh@outlook.com

Massachusetts Education & Government 

Association (MEGA) Arthur Kiriakos akiriakos@ccmsi.com

MassCor Industries Brenda Sjoquist brenda.sjoquist@doc.state.ma.us

MassDEP Kathi Mirza kathi.mirza@mass.gov

MHEC Janet Garabedian jgarabedian@mhec.net

MIIA Lin Chabra lchabra@mma.org

Milhench Supply Company Chad Richards chad@milhench.com

Mitsubishi Electric John Brooks jbrooks@hvac.mea.com

MMDT ‐ Federated Hermes Brian Willer Brian.Willer@federatedhermes.com

Modern Pest Jason Collar modernmarketing@modernpest.com

Musco Sports Lighting Mike Berry mike.berry@musco.com

N&T Mechanical Contractor's, Inc. Timothy Nickerson Tim@ntmechanical.com

New England Medical Billing Jessica LeGrand jlegrand@nembgroup.com

New England School Development Council (NESDEC) Karen LeDuc kleduc@nesdec.org

New England School Services, Inc. Brian Hingston  brian@neschool.com
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New England Sports Floors Jimmy Ricoy jricoy@nesportsfloors.com

Next Gen Supply Matthew Glass matthew.glass@nextgensupply.com

Nook Pod Bill Fitzgerald billfitzgerald@thewjfgroup.com

Norel Service Company, Inc. Jay Cohen jcohen@norelservice.com

NORESCO John Kauppinen jkauppinen@noresco.com

NorthEast Electrical Ed Slowe ed.slowe@needco.com

Oak Security Group Nate Bancroft nbancroft@oaksecurity.com

Ockers Company Jason Houser jasonh@ockers.com

On‐The‐Spot by Mestek, Inc. Jennifer Adams jadams@mestek.com

Operational Services Division (OSD) Julia Wolfe julia.wolfe@mass.gov

OperationsHERO  Josh Peach  Josh@operationshero.com

PARS Kathryn Cannie kcannie@pars.org

Partner Facility Solutions Ricardo Pereira rpereira@psgc.email

Patcraft Commercial Flooring Mark Brunelle mark.brunelle@shawinc.com

Pavilion Floors, Inc. Joe Piscitello joe.piscitello@pavilionfloors.com

PaymentWorks Dan Jurgens dan.jurgens@paymentworks.com

Playground Medic Jeff Reed jeff@playgroundmedic.com

Precision Concrete Cutting Inc Sal Ceneri sal@safesidewalksne.com

Premier Park & Play Doug Knotts premierparkplay@verizon.net

Procurated Jenny Doherty jenny@procurated.com

Rhombus Tracey Schafer Tracey@Rhombussystems.com

Ricoh USA Dana McPhee dana.mcphee@ricoh‐usa.com

RISE Engineering Claire Kokoska ckokoska@riseengineering.com

Rowse Architects, Inc. Brittany Grant bgrant@rowsearchitects.com

Safeware Inc. Robert Hamilton rhamilton@safewareinc.com

Sanalife Chris Slingerland cslingerland@sanalifewellness.com

ServiceMaster ‐ South Shore Sue Dorey SDorey@servicemastersouthshore.com

ServiceMaster by Gilmore Maria Benway mbenway@svmgilmore.com

Setronics Corp. Paul Ziemba pziemba@setronics.com

SFE‐ Southwest Foodservice Excellence Alden Cadwell kelsie.cox@sfellc.org

Siemens Mark Buzzell mark.buzzell@siemens.com

Sika Corp. Paul Muller muller.paul@us.sika.com

Solect Energy Development Matt Shortsleeve mshortsleeve@solect.com

SSC Services for Education Michael Aird mike.aird@compass‐usa.com

Student Transportation of America Jim Flahive jflahive@ridesta.com

Suburban Glass & Mirror Co., Inc. Joseph Prendergast jjprendy@aol.com

Tarkett Sports Jeff Sackman Jeff.sackman@tarkettsports.com

TFI Plus Tyler Ouimet touimet@flitfi.com

The Metro Group, Inc Mike Flahive mflahive@metrogroupinc.com

Think Board Hanson Grant hanson@think‐board.com

Trane Morgan Perras morgan.perras@tranetechnologies.com

Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance Geoff Davis gdavis@tremcoinc.com

Turf Robotics LLC MARK ZEYTOONJIAN mark@turfroboticsllc.com

UBEO, LLC Jeff Montini jmontini@ubeo.com

UKG Danielle Rico danielle.rico@ukg.com

UniBank Cindy Gleason cindy.gleason@unibank.com
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US Playground Surfacing Michael McGuffie mmcguffie@usplaygroundsurfacing.com

VADAR Systems, Inc. Doug Ross gov@vadarsystems.com

Valley Communications Systems Charlie Tremble charliet@valleycommunications.com

Vanguard Renewables Leora Mallach lmallach@vanguardrenewables.com

Virco John Leear johnleear@virco.com

VS America Baird Caner B.caner@vsamerica.com

Whitsons School Nutrition Christine Catterton cattertonc@whitsons.com

Window Film Depot Steve Franson steve@windowfilmdepot.com

Window Repair Systems Bridget Henderson bridget.henderson@windowrepairsystems.com

XBS/NE Joe Gaspar joe.gaspar@xerox.com


